



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

[1014 WP/295/2022](#)

[1016 WP/551/2022](#)

[1017 WP/1317/2022](#)

[1018 WP/1450/2022](#)

[1019 WP/2197/2022](#)

[1020 WP/4640/2022](#)

[1021 WP/4784/2022](#)

[1022 WP/5700/2022](#)

[1023 WP/6087/2022](#)

[1024 WP/6636/2022](#)

[1025 WP/6804/2022](#)

[1026 WP/7108/2022](#)

[1027 WP/7109/2022](#)

[1028 WP/7502/2022](#)

[1029 WP/8149/2022](#)

[1030 WP/8366/2022](#)

[1031 WP/8427/2022](#)

[1032 WP/8533/2022](#)

[1035 CP/749/2021](#)

...

CORAM : RAVINDRA V. GHUGE

&

ARUN R. PEDNEKER, JJ.

DATE :- 22nd September, 2022

Per Court :-

1. These matters were called out at 06:00 PM. Due to paucity of time, these matters are not being taken up today.
2. In several of these matters, there are office objections. As such, all office objections shall be removed on or



before 17.10.2022.

3. The affidavit in reply/ rejoinder, if any, shall also be filed on or before 18.10.2022.

4. Subject to compliance of the above, ad-interim orders, if any granted earlier, would continue.

5. Subject to above, list these matters on 09.11.2022 in the Due Admissions Category.

kps

(ARUN R. PEDNEKER, J.)

(RAVINDRA V. GHUGE, J.)