



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

Board dated 09.11.2022

[103 WP/8565/2016](#)

[104 WP/2532/2020](#)

[105 WP/7797/2020](#)

[106 WP/295/2022](#)

[107 WP/551/2022](#)

[108 WP/1082/2022](#)

[109 WP/1317/2022](#)

[110 WP/4640/2022](#)

[111 WP/5536/2022](#)

[112 WP/5700/2022](#)

[113 WP/6087/2022](#)

[114 WP/6636/2022](#)

[115 WP/6804/2022](#)

[116 WP/7108/2022](#)

[117 WP/7109/2022](#)

[118 WP/7502/2022](#)

[119 WP/8149/2022](#)

[120 WP/8366/2022](#)

[121 WP/8427/2022](#)

[122 WP/8658/2022](#)

[123 WP/9858/2022](#)

[125 CP/746/2019](#)

[126 CP/2/2021](#)

[127 CP/78/2021](#)

[128 CP/134/2022](#)

[129 CP/181/2022](#)

Board dated 10.11.2022

[949 WP/9689/2010](#)

[950 WP/517/2020](#)

[951 WP/381/2022](#)

[952 WP/871/2022](#)

[953 WP/1179/2022](#)

[954 WP/1226/2022](#)

[955 WP/1281/2022](#)

[956 WP/1293/2022](#)



[957 WP/1294/2022](#)  
[958 WP/1358/2022](#)  
[959 WP/1390/2022](#)  
[960 WP/1775/2022](#)  
[961 WP/1989/2022](#)  
[962 WP/2068/2022](#)  
[963 WP/2205/2022](#)

[965 WP/2368/2022](#)  
[966 WP/2374/2022](#)  
[967 WP/2689/2022](#)  
[968 WP/2828/2022](#)  
[969 WP/2934/2022](#)  
[970 WP/3030/2022](#)  
[971 WP/3198/2022](#)  
[972 WP/4217/2022](#)  
[973 WP/4433/2022](#)  
[974 WP/4683/2022](#)  
[975 WP/4784/2022](#)  
[976 WP/4914/2022](#)  
[977 WP/5152/2022](#)  
[978 WP/5425/2022](#)

[980 WP/5692/2022](#)  
[981 WP/6050/2022](#)  
[982 WP/6252/2022](#)  
[983 WP/6660/2022](#)  
[984 WP/6684/2022](#)  
[985 WP/7008/2022](#)  
[986 WP/7130/2022](#)  
[987 WP/7131/2022](#)  
[988 WP/7211/2022](#)  
[989 WP/7242/2022](#)  
[990 WP/7251/2022](#)  
[991 WP/7258/2022](#)  
[992 WP/7677/2022](#)  
[993 WP/8564/2022](#)  
[994 WP/10263/2022](#)  
[995 WP/10468/2022](#)

[1001 CP/252/2022](#)



\*3\*

1002 CP/455/2022

Board dated 11.11.2022

988 WP/1452/2022

989 WP/1877/2022

990 WP/3277/2022

992 WP/4691/2022

993 WP/4720/2022

994 WP/4731/2022

995 WP/4746/2022

996 WP/5568/2022

997 WP/6045/2022

998 WP/6128/2022

999 WP/6434/2022

1000 WP/7139/2022

1001 WP/7213/2022

1002 WP/7272/2022

1003 WP/7288/2022

1004 WP/7535/2022

1005 WP/7536/2022

1006 WP/7546/2022

1007 WP/7593/2022

1008 WP/7648/2022

1009 WP/7675/2022

1010 WP/8258/2022

1011 WP/8259/2022

1012 WP/8266/2022

1013 WP/8267/2022

1014 WP/8277/2022

1016 WP/8614/2022

1017 WP/8859/2022

1018 WP/8876/2022

1019 WP/8980/2022

1020 WP/9014/2022

1021 WP/9037/2022

1022 WP/9193/2022

1023 CP/17/2022

1024 CP/177/2022

1025 CP/458/2022



...

**CORAM : RAVINDRA V. GHUGE  
&  
SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, JJ.**

**DATE :- 11<sup>th</sup> November, 2022**

**Per Court :-**

1. These matters were called out at 06:20 PM. All are in due admissions category.
2. Due to paucity of time, stand over to 15.12.2022.
3. All office objections/deficit court fees shall be removed/paid within three weeks.
4. Subject to the above, ad-interim relief, if any granted earlier, would continue.

*kps*

(SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.)

(RAVINDRA V. GHUGE, J.)